Sealed, maintenance-free batteries and lead-acid cells with design life from 6 to over 18 years.
Ideal products for use in installations requiring reliability. As many as 800,000 ACUMAX®
batteries purchased by customers.
ACUMAX® - EFFICIENT AND ECONOMIC SOLUTIONS
Application
• UPS
• Alarm and fire alarm systems
• Telephone exchanges

load currents and long back-up times.
No. Type
Un C10
H
height
L
length
W
width
unit
weight
[V] [Ah] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg]
1 AXL-100
2
100 214 170 72 5,8
2 AXL-200 200 350 170 110 12,7
3 AXL-300 300 350 170 150 17,7
4 AXL-400 400 350 210 175 24,3
5 AXL-500 500 348 240 175 29,0
6 AXL-600 600 350 300 175 35,7
7 AXL-800 800 350 410 175 50,4
8 AXL-1000 1000 350 475 175 60,0
9 AXL-1500 1500 349 403 354 96,0
10 AXL-2000 2000 349 490 350 121,0
11 AXL-3000 3000 347 709 350 180,0
ACUMAX® AML SERIES – design life: 10-12
years. Batteries designed for buffer operation
(emergency power supply) in applications requiring
a long service life.